## ABSTRACT OF BID AS CALCULATED FOR THE OPENING OF ACCESS ROAD TO SANITARY LANDFILL AT TUBOD MAR LENGTH 1.080 KM.

NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	NAME OF BIDDERS						
				MN REVELO Pagadian	Construction City					
				U/PRICE	BID PRICE	U/PRICE	BID PRICE	U/PRICE		
1	Lump Sum	Lot	Opening of Access Road to Sanitary Landfill at Tubod Mar length 1.080 km.  Equipment Rental; Materials; Aggregate sub-base (backfilling,limestone), etc.; Labor; Installation of one line 900 mm x 1.00 RCCP including riprap works	3.22(3)(4)	325, 250.00					
			TOTAL LOT PRICE	\$ 325, 2						
			BIDDERS BOND (2% of ABC)	Bank Guaren	tee - \$6,542.00					
			No of days to deliver from receipt of P.O.	at working	days - Project	Duration		THE PARTY OF THE P		

REMARKS: The Mine to the state of the state
We hereby certify that qualified bidders have submitted and dropped the Bid Proposal within the time prescribed in the sealed envelopes and opened by us at the time and date indicated and that the price indicated are correct as appearing in the individual Bid Proposal.
RIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE MEMBERS

BRIGIDA B. ACERON OB -CEPU **BAC Vice Chaiperson** 

O.B. CEBU **RAYMOND EMMANUEL F. CUADRA BAC Member** 

BAC Member

**BAC Member** 

**DIOSDADA E. RAÑISES BAC Member** 

**COA** Representative

## OF BID AS READ FOR THE SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF VARIOUS MEDICINES

November 20, 2012 at 9:00 A.M. Opening of Bids: November 20, 2012 at 11:05 A.M.

TESKI NCL	dia.	UNIT	DESCRIPTION			NAME OF	BIDDERS		
	33.2			DEXTEL TRADING Tagbilaran		Pharmacu	de Visamas	GRAMSIL "PAILED"	
				U/PRICE	BID PRICE	U/PRICE	BID PRICE	U/PRICE	BID PRICE
				DVA.B	NA THE PART OF				
1	189	bts	PARACETAMOL DROPS	51.45	9,724.05	45.	8,505-		
2	189	bts	PARACETAMOL SYRUP 250MG/60ML	54.30	10,262.70	45 -	8,505/		
3	12	bxs	PARACETAMOL 500MG TABLET	143.00	1,716.00	96,	1,152-		
4	10	bxs	MEFENAMIC ACID 500MG CAPSULE	298.00	2.980.60	129-	1,290-		
5	50	bts	MEFENAMIC ACID SYRUP	53.35	21667.50	18-	2,900 -		
6	10	bxs	DICLOFENAC SODIUM 50MG TABLET	348.00	3,480.W	3001	3,000		
7	10	bxs	IBUPROFEN 400MG TABLET	317.00	3,170.00	302-	3,020-		
8	144	bts	AMOXICILLIN DROPS 100mg/ml 10ml	51.35	7,394.40	53-	7,632-		
9.	144	bts	AMOXICILLIN 250MG/60ML SUSP.	54.35	7,826.40	69-	9,936-		
10	10	bxs	AMOXICILLIN 500MG CAPSULE	597.10	5,970.00	533-	5,330-	Rid Pron	
11	144	bts	CEFALEXIN DROPS 100mg/ml 15ml	51.50	7,416.00	64-	9,216-	ate ates	No.
12	144	bts	CEFALEXIN 250MG/60ML SUSP.	54.65	7,869.60	96-	13,824-		
13	10	bxs	CEFALEXIN 500MG CAPSULE	978.00	9,780.W	870-	8,700-	IMPE	1-cos 0
14	144	bts	CO-TRIMOXAZOLE 250MG/60ML SUSP.	54.65	7,869.40	54-	7,776.	1/	N
15	5	bxs	CO-TRIMOXAZOLE DOUBLE STRENGTH 800/160MG TABLET	647.00	3,235.10	945-	2,225-	FA	ILED
16	3	bxs	CLOXACILLIN 500MG CAPSULE	898.00	2,694.W	1,049	3,147-		
17	4	bxs	DICYCLOVERINE 10MG TABLET	292.00	11168,00	108-	432-	THE MALLE	
18	5	bxs	ALUMINUM MAGNESIUM TABLET	327.00	11635.W	25-	1,075-	Manber	
19	10	bxs	METOPROLOL TARTRATE 50MG TABLET	398.00	3,980.40	322-	3,220-		
20	5	bxs	AMLODIPINE 5MG TABLET	844.10	4,220.60	456	2/280-		
21	10	bxs	LOZARTAN 50MG TABLET	1,497.00	14,970.10	1,450-	14,500-		
22	5	bxs	PROPRANOLOL HYDROCLORIDE 10MG TABLET	1,298.4	61490.W		1,075-	Mamilia	
23	72	bts	PHENYL PROPANOLAMINE DROPS	59.8	4,266.10	64-	3,220-		
24	4	bxs	CILOSTAZOL 100MG TABLET	2,997.W	11,988,60	219501	2,280-		
25	10	bxs	SIMVASTATIN 10MG TABLET	11798.00	17,980,00		14,500-		
26	144	bts	CARBOCISTEIN DROPS	51.50	7,416.60	56-	1,075-		
27	144	bts	AMBROXOL DROPS 6mg 15 ml	57.50	7,416.W	56-	4,608-		
28	144	bts	BROMHEXINE ELIXER 60ML SYRUP	54.30	7, 89.20	65-	11/800-	-	
29	5	bxs	CARBOCISTEINE CAPSULE 500mg	603. W	3,015.W	4021	6,930		
30	144		GUIAFENESIN/SALBUTAMOL 60ML SYRUP	另.65	7,869.60		8,064-		
31	144	bts	GUIAFENESIN SYRUP	54.50	7,848.W	601	8,064-		
32	144		AMBROXOL SYRUP 30mg/5ml 60ml	54.70		65-	9,360-		
33	5	bxs	BROMHEXINE 8MG TABLET	363. W			2,010-		

Z	Production	&	Delivery	Production	&	Delivery	O .	Production Schedule	&	Deliver
	Schedule Omnibus	Sworn	Statement	Schedule Omnibus S	Sworn	Statement	d	Omnibus (		Statemen

			THITTAINING DROPS	59.70	8,596.80	51-	8,064		
Dr.			WILLTIMETAMINS SOML SYRUP	27.75	8,604.W	54.	7,776		
	1	355	MULTIVITAMINS TABLET	397, W	3,573.00	709-	61381		
377	33	bis	F504 w/ VIT.B COMPLEX + FOLIC ACID CAPSULE	198.W	51980.W	703/	7,030		
38	144	bts	CARBOCISTEINE 60ML SYRUP	52,50	7,520.W	41	7:776		
39	216	bts	SALBUTAMOL 250MG/60ML SYRUP	52,50	11,340.00	38/	8,208		LIL TO
40	144	bts	ASCORBIC ACID SYRUP 100mg/5ml 60ml	54.50	7,848. W	59,	8,496		
41	144	bts	ASCORBIC ACID DROPS	51.35	7,394.40	59-	8,496	U/LUMBER	
42	144	bts	CITIRIZINE SYRUP 60ml	139.50	20,688.00	141-	20,304		
43	3	bxs	METRONIDAZOLE 500MG CAPSULE	693.10	2,079.10	280/	840		
44	5	bxs	SALBUTAMOL 2MG/TAB	227.00		88 -	440-		
			TOTAL LOT PRICE		296,026.05	122,321	282,356.00		
	111		BIDDERS BOND (2% of ABC)	298.00	6,000.00	TELONO.	6SIS 15,000		
		Et al.	No. of days to deliver from receipt of P.O.		15 cal. days		15 cal-days		
*:			PERSONAL SERVICE DIRECTOR OF THE SERVICE OF THE SER						

REMA	ARKS: Recom	mends to	Pharmace	utica fi	Upina d	de Visayas	
within the tir	ereby certify tha me prescribed in price indicated a	the sealed env	elopes and pul	blicly opene	ed by us at	the time and o	The state of the s
		BIDS AN	ID AWARDS CO	MMITTEE	MEMBERS		
ENGR. GE	LAOU -	A BRIGIDA	A B. ACERON	Q EFRENA	Bruga A. BUENA	FE ENGR. PE	FER M. JAMERO
BA	C Chairperson	BAC Vice	e Chairperson	BAC	Member	BAC	Member
DR. ARNO	DID DASIO M. CA	GULADA	RAYMOND EM	MANUEL F.	CUADRA	DIOSDAD	A E. RAÑISES
He	ead, End User Offic	e	BAC	Member		BAC	Member
		anolabane bilo ofinis table i 10Mg Table i	es 200,2 290,1 11,784	2 11, 58 2 12, 58	2030	1, 60%	
25 145			COA Repres	entative			

Production & Delivery

Omnibus Sworn Statement

Schedule

(Notarized)

Production & Delivery

Omnibus Sworn Statement

Schedule

(Notarized)

Production & Delivery

Omnibus Sworn Statement

Schedule

(Notarized)

## ABSTRACT OF BID AS CALCULATED FOR THE INSTALLATION OF EMERGENCY WARNING SIRENS

Opening of Bids: November 20, 2012 at 10:00

BAC Member

**COA** Representative

Deadline for the receipt of Bids: November 20, 2012 at 9:00 A.M.

Single Phase

BAC Chairperson

VICENTE LL. ORIAS

Head, End User Office

TOTAL LOT PRICE

**BIDDERS BOND (2% of ABC)** 

Note: Inclusive of its accessories and installation

BAC Vice Chairperson

RAYMOND EMMANUEL F. CUADRA

BAC Member

No. of days to deliver from receipt of P.O.

**ITEM** UNIT QTY DESCRIPTION NAME OF BIDDERS NO. ISSUE Aggregate Industrial Merchandise Dunaquete City U/PRICE BID PRICE U/PRICE **BID PRICE** U/PRICE **Emergency Warning Sirens** with the following specifications: Rated Power: 2 KW Power: Single Phase 220V 249,500.00 249,500-00 Rated Rotational Speed: 2860/minute Unit 1 Average Sound Intensity: ≥123dB/5M Sound Frequency : ≤480±20Hz Starting Time ≤ 3 second Weight: 50 kg

REMARKS: Recommending for	or awards to Aggregate Ind	ustrial Merchandise - Dumagne	te City
		ropped the Bid Proposal within the time page indicated are correct as appearing in the	
July AV.	BIDS AND AWA	RDS COMMITTEE MEMBERS	
ENGR. GERRY V. ARANETA	BRIGIDA B. ACERON	EFRENA A. BUENAFE	ENGR.PETER M. JAMERO

15 cal. days

249,500-00

**BAC Member** 

DIOSDADA E. RAÑISES

**BAC Member** 

5,100.00

## ABSTRACT OF BID AS CALCULATED FOR THE INSTALLATION OF EMERGENCY WARNING SIRENS

eadline for the receipt of Bids: November 20, 2012 at 9:00 A.M.

Opening of Bids: November 20, 2012 at 10:00 A.M.

TEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	NAME OF BIDDERS							
				AGGREGATE IN	UDUSTRIAL MERCHANDISE						
				DUMAGUBRE (	CITY, NEGROS ORR.						
				U/PRICE	BID PRICE	U/PRICE	BID PRICE	U/PRICE	BID PRIC		
1	1	Unit	Emergency Warning Sirens with the following specifications:  Rated Power: 2 KW Power: Single Phase 220V Rated Rotational Speed: 2860/minute Average Sound Intensity: ≥123dB/5M Sound Frequency: ≤480±20Hz Starting Time ≤ 3 second Weight: 50 kg Single Phase  Note: Inclusive of its accessories and installation		249,500.60						
			TOTAL LOT PRICE		249,500.00						
			BIDDERS BOND (2% of ABC)	CAMP \$ 5	:100.00						
			No. of days to deliver from receipt of P.O.	15 CALE	NOAR DAYS						

REMARKS:	AWARD TO ASTERBEATT INDUSTRIA	L MORCHANDINE PUMAOUETE CI	ту
We hereby certify that	qualified bidders have submitted and droppe time and date indicated and that the price ind		
ENGR. GERRY V. ARANETA  BAC Chairperson	BRIGIDA B. ACERON BAC Vice Chairperson	EFRENA A. BUENAFE BAC Member	ENGR.PETER M. JAMERO BAC Member
VICENTE LL. ORIAS Head, End User Office	RAYMOND EMMANUEL F. CUADRA BAC Member	DIOSDADA E. RAÑISES BAC Member	COA Representative